Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wellard - (740074) - Fleetwood & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:43.43
2:43.54
2:44.91
2:45.41
2:46.44
2:48.83
2:50.57

2:57.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.43
2:43.54
2:45.41
2:44.91
2:46.44
2:48.83
2:50.57

2:57.40

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
413
403
399
392
376
364
324

WA Pts

414
413
399
403
392
376
364
324

Round

I T I T I T I T

Round

F

I I T I T I T

Date

26/10/13
26/10/13
19/01/13
28/04/13
28/10/12
26/05/12
06/11/11
22/01/11

Date

26/10/13
26/10/13
28/04/13
19/01/13
28/10/12
26/05/12
06/11/11
22/01/11

Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool
Blackpool

Blackpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3

Club Swam Under Level

Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 2
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3
Fleetwood 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



