Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wellard - (740074) - Fleetwood & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.43	414	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Fleetwood	2
2:43.54	413	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Fleetwood	2
2:44.91	403	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:45.41	399	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Fleetwood	2
2:46.44	392	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:48.83	376	Н	26/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:50.57	364	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:57.40	324	Н	22/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.43	414	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Fleetwood	2
2:43.54	413	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Fleetwood	2
2:45.41	399	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Fleetwood	2
2:44.91	403	Н	19/01/13	North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:46.44	392	Н	28/10/12	North Lancs SC L3 Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:48.83	376	Н	26/05/12	Blackpool Rocks Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:50.57	364	Н	06/11/11	North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3
2:57.40	324	Н	22/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Fleetwood	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS